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1 43(1) Vilma Timlöv 12,333 9,166 10,166 11,366 43,031
Eskilstuna GF

2 5(1) Elina Kershaw 11,666 9,100 10,966 11,200 42,932
Östersundsgymnasterna

3 22(1) Li Vinnerborg 11,933 10,833 10,433 33,199
GK Motus-Salto

4 19(1) Milla Nyman 11,833 10,033 11,133 32,999
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 3(1) Maja Rhodin 10,366 10,933 11,233 32,532
Umeå GF

6 39(1) Emmy Malmberg 11,666 9,733 10,866 32,265
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 18(1) Julia Gakios 9,200 10,133 19,333
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 41(1) Elin Ahlbäck 9,500 9,633 19,133
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 40(1) Olivia Dahlborg 6,133 9,733 15,866
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 34(1) Saga Buchar 12,000 12,000
Sollentunagymnasterna

11 24(1) Filippa Andersson 11,633 11,633
GF Nikegymnasterna

12 14(1) Greta Lindbäck 11,366 11,366
All Star Gymnastics GF

13 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 10,233 10,233
Umeå GF

14 20(1) Amélie Huldén 9,133 9,133
All Star Gymnastics GF

15 6(1) Freja Krylén 7,933 7,933
Östersundsgymnasterna

16 23(1) Liv Winterkvist
GF Nikegymnasterna

16 25(1) Alba Strandlund
GF Nikegymnasterna

16 38(1) Alva Lindén
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

16 32(1) Elvira Stenlund
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb



1 43(1) Vilma Timlöv 3,6 8,733 12,333 Q
Eskilstuna GF 3,2 8,566 11,766 12,049

2 34(1) Saga Buchar 3,4 8,600 12,000 Q
Sollentunagymnasterna 3,2 8,533 11,733 11,866

3 22(1) Li Vinnerborg 3,4 8,533 11,933 Q
GK Motus-Salto 3,2 8,433 11,633 11,783

4 19(1) Milla Nyman 3,4 8,433 11,833 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,2 8,300 11,500 11,666

5 5(1) Elina Kershaw 3,2 8,466 11,666 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,0 8,466 11,466 11,566

6 24(1) Filippa Andersson 3,2 8,433 11,633 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna 3,4 8,133 0,1 11,433 11,533

7 39(1) Emmy Malmberg 3,2 8,466 11,666 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 3,0 8,300 11,300 11,483

8 14(1) Greta Lindbäck 3,2 8,166 11,366 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,4 8,133 11,533 11,449
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1 3(1) Maja Rhodin 1,9 8,466 10,366 Q
Umeå GF

2 39(1) Emmy Malmberg 3,1 6,633 9,733 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 41(1) Elin Ahlbäck 1,1 8,400 9,500 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 18(1) Julia Gakios 1,4 7,800 9,200 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 43(1) Vilma Timlöv 3,0 6,166 9,166 Q
Eskilstuna GF

6 20(1) Amélie Huldén 1,5 7,633 9,133 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 5(1) Elina Kershaw 1,5 7,600 9,100 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna

8 40(1) Olivia Dahlborg 2,9 3,233 6,133 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics
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1 5(1) Elina Kershaw 4,2 6,766 10,966 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna

2 3(1) Maja Rhodin 4,5 6,433 10,933 Q
Umeå GF

3 39(1) Emmy Malmberg 3,5 7,366 10,866 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 22(1) Li Vinnerborg 3,1 7,733 10,833 Q
GK Motus-Salto

5 43(1) Vilma Timlöv 3,8 6,466 0,1 10,166 Q
Eskilstuna GF

6 18(1) Julia Gakios 3,6 6,533 10,133 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 19(1) Milla Nyman 3,9 6,133 10,033 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 41(1) Elin Ahlbäck 4,0 5,633 9,633 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics
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1 43(1) Vilma Timlöv 3,8 7,566 11,366 Q
Eskilstuna GF

2 3(1) Maja Rhodin 4,0 7,433 0,2 11,233 Q
Umeå GF

3 5(1) Elina Kershaw 3,6 7,600 11,200 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna

4 19(1) Milla Nyman 3,7 7,433 11,133 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 22(1) Li Vinnerborg 2,9 7,533 10,433 Q
GK Motus-Salto

6 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 3,0 7,233 10,233 Q
Umeå GF

7 40(1) Olivia Dahlborg 3,1 6,733 0,1 9,733 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 6(1) Freja Krylén 3,1 5,133 0,3 7,933 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna
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